1 8904319400013 30049011 Sesa Oil - 200 Ml EA 24 330.00 213.62 40.18 6.00 6.00 - - - 194.25 4,661.97

140001013 1.00 249.75 249.75 - - -

2 8904319402062 33059090 Sesa Pro Shine Hair EA 48 345.00 140.34 9.00 9.00 - - - 165.60 7,948.79

140005842 Serum 100 Ml 1.00 606.26 606.26 - - -

Total 72.000 12,610.76

Amount in Words : Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Ten Rupees Seventy Six Paise Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .